Org Level 3 Desc

VP Institutional Support Services
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VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
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VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services

Org Desc

KNME Operations
KNME Operations
KNME Operations
KNME Operations
KNME Operations
KNME Operations
KNME Operations
KNME Operations
KNME Operations
KNME Operations
KNME Operations
KNME Operations
KNME Operations
KNME Operations
KNME Operations
KNME Operations
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KNME Operations
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FullName

Burch, John C.
Kembel, Tina S.
Joachim, Franz
Sanchez, Pam J.
Kamins, Michael J.
Rebecchi, Joan
Campbell, Steven
Todd, Evy G.
Brown, Kenneth R.

Ikeda Kreitz, Lesley A.

Zaleski, Robert
Randall, Ryan C.

Boling Storms, Clara K.
Rammelsberg, Ashley L.

Jones, Nash A.

McDermott, Robert C.

Myers, Russell L.
Martinez, Monica
Quijada, Andrea I
Flores, Andrew R.
De La O, LauraE.
Weiner, Ethan L.
Proctor, Charles J.

Watkins, Michelle L.

Privett, Garland M.
Quinn, Jason T.

Yazza, Benjamin C.
Sanchez, Antonio E.

Martinez, Daniel V.
Torrisi, Michael E.
Brown, Joshua S.
Murray, Cody W.

Job Title
Mgr,Membership Services
Station Operations Dir/KNME

General Manager & CEO/NM PBS

Unit Administrator 1
Multimedia Producer/Dir,Exec
Content Director/KNME

IT Project Mgr 3

Public Relations Specialist
Broadcast Technology Tech,Sr
Broadcast Operator
Broadcast Operator

Sr Fiscal Services Tech
Member Data & Relations Splst
Mgr,Multimedia Services
Multimedia Producer/Dir,Sr
TV Production Tech 2
Broadcast Technology Tech,Sr
Accountant 2

Education & Outreach Mgr
Mgr,Administrative Opns

Sr Promotions Producer

TV Production Tech 1
Multimedia Producer/Dir,Exec
Coord,Member Data & Relations
Marketing Manager
Dir,Broadcast Technology
Multimedia Producer/Dir
Multimedia Producer/Dir
Broadcast Operator
Broadcast Technology Tech
Mgr,Broadcast Operations
Programmer Analyst 1

Annual Salary

$90,394.05
$115,514.88
$228,268.56
$65,383.54
$93,960.54
$119,148.96
$96,199.98
$69,331.20
$74,498.03
$43,347.00
$45,080.87
$57,309.20
$48,907.07
$86,319.49
$72,800.16
$55,279.06
$63,778.10
$71,277.36
$83,731.89
$119,184.61
$64,369.58
$38,729.60
$88,405.14
$54,007.16
$86,319.94
$106,080.00
$56,155.88
$56,155.88
$45,080.87
$45,074.83
$74,443.20
$55,944.72



VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
VP Institutional Support Services
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KNME Operations
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KNME Operations
KNME Operations

Spencer, Theresa L.
Perez, Faith A.
Walch, Tara R.
Darter, Chelsea
Wilmarth, Myah L.
Mitchell, Susan J.
Garcia, AdamPaul
Rivas, Alexandra
Torres, Roger J.
Schreck, Logan
DiVizio, Louis B.
McNeil, Michael A.
Dunn, Joey
Vestrand, Andrea L.
Formichella, Cailley

Romero, Rachelle R.

Development Officer
Multimedia Producer/Dir
Multimedia Producer/Dir,Sr
Coord,Member Data & Relations
Web Designer,Sr

Marketing Rep,Sr/Unit
Broadcast Technology Tech,Sr
Events Planner

TV Production Tech 1
Professional Intern
Multimedia Producer/Dir,Sr
Mgr,Broadcast Technology

TV Production Tech 2

TV Production Mgr/Director
Multimedia Producer/Dir,Sr
Admin Assistant 3

$119,183.36

$56,155.88
$75,400.49
$50,199.67
$60,331.25
$67,100.30
$49,960.19
$59,846.47
$38,729.60
$42,500.00
$72,799.50
$71,406.48
$47,698.56
$70,720.08
$70,000.08
$50,577.28



