Org Level 3 Desc	Org Desc	Full Name	Job Title	Annual Salary
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Burch, John C.	Mgr, Membership Services	\$90,394.05
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Kembel, Tina S.	Station Operations Dir/KNME	\$115,514.88
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Joachim, Franz	General Manager & CEO/NM PBS	\$228,268.56
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Sanchez, Pam J.	Unit Administrator 1	\$65,383.54
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Kamins, Michael J.	Multimedia Producer/Dir,Exec	\$93,960.54
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Rebecchi, Joan	Content Director/KNME	\$119,148.96
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Campbell, Steven	IT Project Mgr 3	\$96,199.98
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Todd, Evy G.	Public Relations Specialist	\$69,331.20
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Brown, Kenneth R.	Broadcast Technology Tech,Sr	\$74,498.03
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Ikeda Kreitz, Lesley A.	Broadcast Operator	\$43,347.00
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Zaleski, Robert	Broadcast Operator	\$45,080.87
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Randall, Ryan C.	Sr Fiscal Services Tech	\$57,309.20
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Boling Storms, Clara K.	Member Data & Relations Splst	\$48,907.07
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Rammelsberg, Ashley L.	Mgr, Multimedia Services	\$86,319.49
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Jones, Nash A.	Multimedia Producer/Dir,Sr	\$72,800.16
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	McDermott, Robert C.	TV Production Tech 2	\$55,279.06
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Myers, Russell L.	Broadcast Technology Tech,Sr	\$63,778.10
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Martinez, Monica	Accountant 2	\$71,277.36
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Quijada, Andrea I.	Education & Outreach Mgr	\$83,731.89
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Flores, Andrew R.	Mgr,Administrative Opns	\$119,184.61
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	De La O, Laura E.	Sr Promotions Producer	\$64,369.58
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Weiner, Ethan L.	TV Production Tech 1	\$38,729.60
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Proctor, Charles J.	Multimedia Producer/Dir,Exec	\$88,405.14
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Watkins, Michelle L.	Coord, Member Data & Relations	\$54,007.16
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Privett, Garland M.	Marketing Manager	\$86,319.94
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Quinn, Jason T.	Dir,Broadcast Technology	\$106,080.00
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Yazza, Benjamin C.	Multimedia Producer/Dir	\$56,155.88
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Sanchez, Antonio E.	Multimedia Producer/Dir	\$56,155.88
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Martinez, Daniel V.	Broadcast Operator	\$45,080.87
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Torrisi, Michael E.	Broadcast Technology Tech	\$45,074.83
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Brown, Joshua S.	Mgr,Broadcast Operations	\$74,443.20
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Murray, Cody W.	Programmer Analyst 1	\$55,944.72

VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Spencer, Theresa L.	Development Officer	\$119,183.36
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Perez, Faith A.	Multimedia Producer/Dir	\$56,155.88
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Walch, Tara R.	Multimedia Producer/Dir,Sr	\$75,400.49
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Darter, Chelsea	Coord, Member Data & Relations	\$50,199.67
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Wilmarth, Myah L.	Web Designer,Sr	\$60,331.25
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Mitchell, Susan J.	Marketing Rep,Sr/Unit	\$67,100.30
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Garcia, AdamPaul	Broadcast Technology Tech,Sr	\$49,960.19
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Rivas, Alexandra	Events Planner	\$59,846.47
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Torres, Roger J.	TV Production Tech 1	\$38,729.60
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Schreck, Logan	Professional Intern	\$42,500.00
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	DiVizio, Louis B.	Multimedia Producer/Dir,Sr	\$72,799.50
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	McNeil, Michael A.	Mgr,Broadcast Technology	\$71,406.48
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Dunn, Joey	TV Production Tech 2	\$47,698.56
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Vestrand, Andrea L.	TV Production Mgr/Director	\$70,720.08
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Formichella, Cailley	Multimedia Producer/Dir,Sr	\$70,000.08
VP Institutional Support Services	KNME Operations	Romero, Rachelle R.	Admin Assistant 3	\$50,577.28